
 
Luxembourg 2021 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day 

April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday 

April 4, 2021 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 5, 2021 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2021 Saturday Labour Day 

May 9, 2021 Sunday Europe Day 

May 13, 2021 Thursday Ascension Day 

May 24, 2021 Monday Whit Monday 

June 23, 2021 Wednesday L’anniversaire du Grand-Duc 

August 15, 2021 Sunday Assumption 

November 1, 2021 Monday All Saints’ Day 

December 25, 2021 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2021 Sunday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


